
BGSL Steel Showdown
11/14/2015

Match Results (by time)

Final Name Number Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(Angel
Wings)

Stage 3
(Mirage)

Stage 4
(Paired)

Stage 5
(Too
Fast)

1 Davis, Ryan A RO 40.75 9.56 5.84 7.63 8.29 9.43
2 West, Barry A RRO 41.47 9.31 5.56 7.18 8.63 10.79
3 Massie, Kevin A RO 60.11 14.36 9.36 11.81 11.90 12.68
4 Mansfield, Tom RRO 62.68 15.25 9.81 12.10 12.00 13.52
5 Burke, Bill A RO 66.69 13.97 11.08 12.84 15.28 13.52
6 Angell, Jason CL 68.16 14.28 10.08 13.49 14.88 15.43
7 Mansfield, Thomas A RL 70.96 18.31 9.96 10.34 16.38 15.97
8 Cook, Frank A CL 71.29 16.84 12.42 12.17 14.69 15.17
9 Owens, Brett U RO 74.52 27.29 10.29 9.67 14.37 12.90

10 Owens, Shaun none RO 77.34 19.11 24.62 8.93 13.71 10.97
11 Pelfrey, Savanna A RRO 78.01 18.24 14.12 13.12 17.16 15.37
12 Kloeckler, Hank A CL 80.73 19.90 12.39 14.96 16.04 17.44
13 Lawson, Margo none RL 87.40 20.49 14.81 14.04 17.59 20.47
14 Rockwell, Scott A CL 92.53 28.73 10.52 16.20 18.77 18.31
15 Hartley, Julie A RL 93.56 20.06 17.99 16.81 20.85 17.85
16 Cerzosie, Joe A RO 105.08 36.07 17.43 9.24 12.13 30.21
17 Lawson, Matt A CL 107.44 28.54 15.47 20.04 22.80 20.59
18 Wiggam, Mark none RL 108.47 23.18 17.21 19.38 25.91 22.79
19 Decot, Donavon A CL 111.06 30.61 19.00 15.39 22.78 23.28
20 Peck, Jason A CO 114.55 24.47 20.03 19.55 28.67 21.83

- Berger, Rolando A RO - 19.34 10.27 - - DNF
- (DQ)Davis, Ryan A RO - - - - - -
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BGSL Steel Showdown
11/14/2015

Match Results (division by time)

CF Limited

Final Name Number Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(Angel
Wings)

Stage 3
(Mirage)

Stage 4
(Paired)

Stage 5
(Too
Fast)

1 Angell, Jason CL 68.16 14.28 10.08 13.49 14.88 15.43
2 Cook, Frank A CL 71.29 16.84 12.42 12.17 14.69 15.17
3 Kloeckler, Hank A CL 80.73 19.90 12.39 14.96 16.04 17.44
4 Rockwell, Scott A CL 92.53 28.73 10.52 16.20 18.77 18.31
5 Lawson, Matt A CL 107.44 28.54 15.47 20.04 22.80 20.59
6 Decot, Donavon A CL 111.06 30.61 19.00 15.39 22.78 23.28

CF Open

Final Name Number Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(Angel
Wings)

Stage 3
(Mirage)

Stage 4
(Paired)

Stage 5
(Too
Fast)

1 Peck, Jason A CO 114.55 24.47 20.03 19.55 28.67 21.83

RF Limited

Final Name Number Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(Angel
Wings)

Stage 3
(Mirage)

Stage 4
(Paired)

Stage 5
(Too
Fast)

1 Mansfield, Thomas A RL 70.96 18.31 9.96 10.34 16.38 15.97
2 Lawson, Margo none RL 87.40 20.49 14.81 14.04 17.59 20.47
3 Hartley, Julie A RL 93.56 20.06 17.99 16.81 20.85 17.85
4 Wiggam, Mark none RL 108.47 23.18 17.21 19.38 25.91 22.79
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RF Open

Final Name Number Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(Angel
Wings)

Stage 3
(Mirage)

Stage 4
(Paired)

Stage 5
(Too
Fast)

1 Davis, Ryan A RO 40.75 9.56 5.84 7.63 8.29 9.43
2 Massie, Kevin A RO 60.11 14.36 9.36 11.81 11.90 12.68
3 Burke, Bill A RO 66.69 13.97 11.08 12.84 15.28 13.52
4 Owens, Brett U RO 74.52 27.29 10.29 9.67 14.37 12.90
5 Owens, Shaun none RO 77.34 19.11 24.62 8.93 13.71 10.97
6 Cerzosie, Joe A RO 105.08 36.07 17.43 9.24 12.13 30.21
- Berger, Rolando A RO - 19.34 10.27 - - DNF
- (DQ)Davis, Ryan A RO - - - - - -

RF Rifle Open

Final Name Number Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(Angel
Wings)

Stage 3
(Mirage)

Stage 4
(Paired)

Stage 5
(Too
Fast)

1 West, Barry A RRO 41.47 9.31 5.56 7.18 8.63 10.79
2 Mansfield, Tom RRO 62.68 15.25 9.81 12.10 12.00 13.52
3 Pelfrey, Savanna A RRO 78.01 18.24 14.12 13.12 17.16 15.37



BGSL Steel Showdown
Category Leaders : 11/14/2015

Lady

Place Name Number Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(Angel
Wings)

Stage 3
(Mirage)

Stage 4
(Paired)

Stage 5
(Too
Fast)

1 Pelfrey, Savanna A RRO 78.01 18.24 14.12 13.12 17.16 15.37
2 Lawson, Margo none RL 87.40 20.49 14.81 14.04 17.59 20.47

Senior

Place Name Number Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(Angel
Wings)

Stage 3
(Mirage)

Stage 4
(Paired)

Stage 5
(Too
Fast)

1 Burke, Bill A RO 66.69 13.97 11.08 12.84 15.28 13.52
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Stage 1 

Plates  2- 10”Plates, 1- 12”Plates, 2-18x24 Plates  Box – 2 ***Lumber 2-4’ , 3-5’  
 

 
 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

*******(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage each target with 1 round – End with Stop Plate 
****2 Strings must be shoot from Each Box  - The 5th String may be shoot from Either Box 
Shooters Choice (At Any Time).. (No Movement on the clock) 
 
Stop Plate : RED PLATE 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 



StageResultsCombined_1.html[11/14/2015 5:42:17 PM]

BGSL Steel Showdown
11/14/2015

Showdown - Combined

Final Name Number Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 West, Barry A RRO 9.31 3.48  - 2.48  - 2.13  - 2.57  - 2.13  -
2 Davis, Ryan 1(RO) A RO 9.56 2.34  - 2.35  - 2.55  - 2.32  - 3.00  -
3 Burke, Bill A RO 13.97 3.48  - 3.84  - 3.48  - 3.64  - 3.37  -
4 Angell, Jason CL 14.28 3.68  - 4.04  - 3.75  - 3.46  - 3.39  -
5 Massie, Kevin A RO 14.36 4.46  - 3.71  - 3.23  - 4.22  - 3.20  -
6 Mansfield, Tom RRO 15.25 3.66  - 4.36  - 4.47  - 3.47  - 3.76  -
7 Cook, Frank A CL 16.84 4.35  - 3.88  - 5.72  - 4.42  - 4.19  -
8 Pelfrey, Savanna A RRO 18.24 4.97  - 4.31  - 4.30  - 4.66  - 5.65  -
9 Mansfield, Thomas A RL 18.31 3.40  - 5.52  - 3.97  - 5.42  - 6.44  -
10 Owens, Shaun none RO 19.11 4.19  - 4.43  - 8.68  - 7.58  - 2.91  -
11 Berger, Rolando A RO 19.34 4.61  - 3.47 6.00 3.23  - 8.08  - 3.42  -
12 Kloeckler, Hank A CL 19.90 6.31  - 5.63  - 5.25  - 5.36  - 3.66  -
13 Hartley, Julie A RL 20.06 7.48  - 4.72  - 4.10  - 5.39  - 5.85  -
14 Lawson, Margo none RL 20.49 6.43  - 5.68  - 5.97  - 4.69  - 4.15  -
15 Wiggam, Mark none RL 23.18 6.53  - 6.31  - 4.89  - 7.00  - 5.45  -
16 Peck, Jason A CO 24.47 6.10  - 5.27  - 10.43  - 7.26  - 5.84  -
17 Owens, Brett U RO 27.29 14.54  - 9.69  - 5.17  - 8.43  - 4.00  -
18 Lawson, Matt A CL 28.54 9.72  - 7.99  - 7.35  - 5.97  - 7.23  -
19 Rockwell, Scott A CL 28.73 7.45  - 8.60  - 7.08  - 7.53  - 6.67  -
20 Decot, Donavon A CL 30.61 11.35  - 8.45  - 5.52  - 6.09  - 10.55  -
21 Cerzosie, Joe A RO 36.07 5.31  - 7.76  - 11.67  - 11.33  - 30.00  -
22 (DQ) Davis, Ryan 2(RO) A RO 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
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Stage 2 – Bay 2 

Sticks 1-2’, 1-3.5’, 2-4’, 1-5’ 
Plates 1-10”, 2-12”, 2-18”x24” 
Box - 1 

 
 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

*******(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage each target with 1 round – End with Stop Plate 
 
Stop Plate : RED Plate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 
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BGSL Steel Showdown
11/14/2015

Angel Wings - Combined

Final Name Number Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 West, Barry A RRO 5.56 1.54  - 1.34  - 1.91  - 1.36  - 1.32  -
2 Davis, Ryan 1(RO) A RO 5.84 1.51  - 1.42  - 1.86  - 1.45  - 1.46  -
3 Massie, Kevin A RO 9.36 2.76  - 2.44  - 2.42  - 2.30  - 2.20  -
4 Mansfield, Tom RRO 9.81 2.64  - 3.28  - 2.98  - 1.75  - 2.44  -
5 Mansfield, Thomas A RL 9.96 3.43  - 2.56  - 2.06  - 2.84  - 2.50  -
6 Angell, Jason CL 10.08 2.53  - 2.53  - 2.47  - 4.00  - 2.55  -
7 Berger, Rolando A RO 10.27 2.91  - 2.66  - 2.45  - 2.40  - 2.76  -
8 Owens, Brett U RO 10.29 2.60  - 2.39  - 2.26  - 3.04  - 1.99 3.00
9 Rockwell, Scott A CL 10.52 3.37  - 3.03  - 2.78  - 2.63  - 2.08  -
10 Burke, Bill A RO 11.08 2.45  - 2.52  - 2.76  - 10.58  - 3.35  -
11 Kloeckler, Hank A CL 12.39 3.97  - 3.04  - 3.07  - 3.01  - 3.27  -
12 Cook, Frank A CL 12.42 3.71  - 3.46  - 3.08  - 3.00  - 2.88  -
13 Pelfrey, Savanna A RRO 14.12 4.57  - 3.41  - 3.37  - 4.14  - 3.20  -
14 Lawson, Margo none RL 14.81 4.62  - 3.74  - 4.78  - 3.93  - 2.52  -
15 Lawson, Matt A CL 15.47 3.92  - 3.99  - 4.53  - 3.96  - 3.60  -
16 Wiggam, Mark none RL 17.21 4.98  - 4.67  - 3.51  - 5.22  - 4.05  -
17 Cerzosie, Joe A RO 17.43 3.82 3.00 3.08  - 2.79  - 7.11  - 4.74  -
18 Hartley, Julie A RL 17.99 5.19  - 3.87  - 3.92  - 30.00  - 5.01  -
19 Decot, Donavon A CL 19.00 3.98  - 5.77  - 5.07  - 3.26 3.00 4.18  -
20 Peck, Jason A CO 20.03 5.30  - 3.83 3.00 5.49  - 5.05  - 4.19  -
21 Owens, Shaun none RO 24.62 5.20  - 2.44  - 17.60  - 10.91  - 3.07 3.00
22 (DQ) Davis, Ryan 2(RO) A RO 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
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Stage 3 - Bay 3 

5 Target Stands / 1- Shooting Box 
4- 18” x 24” Plates, 1 – 12” Plate  
5 – 4’ (2x4) 

 
 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

*******(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage each target with 1 round – End with Stop Plate 
 
Stop Plate : RED Plate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 
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BGSL Steel Showdown
11/14/2015

Mirage - Combined

Final Name Number Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 West, Barry A RRO 7.18 1.78  - 1.83  - 1.76  - 1.86  - 1.81  -
2 Davis, Ryan 1(RO) A RO 7.63 2.01  - 2.06  - 1.97  - 2.17  - 1.59  -
3 Owens, Shaun none RO 8.93 2.28  - 2.17  - 2.23  - 2.25  - 2.86  -
4 Cerzosie, Joe A RO 9.24 2.59  - 4.31  - 2.25  - 2.39  - 2.01  -
5 Owens, Brett U RO 9.67 2.68  - 2.42  - 2.65  - 2.29  - 2.31  -
6 Mansfield, Thomas A RL 10.34 1.98  - 2.91  - 5.00  - 2.62  - 2.83  -
7 Massie, Kevin A RO 11.81 3.52  - 2.56  - 2.76  - 2.97 3.00 2.97  -
8 Mansfield, Tom RRO 12.10 6.09  - 3.43  - 3.11  - 2.80  - 2.76  -
9 Cook, Frank A CL 12.17 3.54  - 2.99  - 3.23  - 3.01  - 2.94  -
10 Burke, Bill A RO 12.84 3.06  - 5.92  - 2.97  - 2.58  - 4.23  -
11 Pelfrey, Savanna A RRO 13.12 3.63  - 3.35  - 3.08  - 3.54  - 3.15  -
12 Angell, Jason CL 13.49 3.03  - 3.92  - 2.98  - 3.52 3.00 3.56  -
13 Lawson, Margo none RL 14.04 3.45  - 3.62  - 4.29  - 2.52 3.00 2.68  -
14 Kloeckler, Hank A CL 14.96 2.89  - 4.26  - 3.87  - 4.14  - 4.06  -
15 Decot, Donavon A CL 15.39 4.41  - 4.34  - 3.30  - 3.98  - 3.77  -
16 Rockwell, Scott A CL 16.20 4.46  - 4.22  - 4.29  - 3.54  - 4.15  -
17 Hartley, Julie A RL 16.81 6.46  - 3.91  - 2.59  - 5.81  - 4.50  -
18 Wiggam, Mark none RL 19.38 5.09  - 4.11  - 4.94  - 5.59  - 5.24  -
19 Peck, Jason A CO 19.55 5.31  - 5.06  - 7.48  - 5.18  - 4.00  -
20 Lawson, Matt A CL 20.04 5.70  - 6.15  - 4.06  - 4.34  - 5.94  -
21 Berger, Rolando A RO 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
22 (DQ) Davis, Ryan 2(RO) A RO 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
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Stage 4 – Bay 4 

4 - 12”Plates, Shooting Box – 1 ***Lumber 1-5’, 2- 4’, 2- 2.5’ 
 

 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

********(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage each target with 1 round - End with Stop Plate 
 
Stop Plate : RED Plate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 
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BGSL Steel Showdown
11/14/2015

Paired - Combined

Final Name Number Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Davis, Ryan 1(RO) A RO 8.29 2.14  - 2.03  - 2.27  - 1.89  - 2.23  -
2 West, Barry A RRO 8.63 2.11  - 2.64  - 2.03  - 1.96  - 2.53  -
3 Massie, Kevin A RO 11.90 4.38  - 3.13  - 2.98  - 2.72  - 3.07  -
4 Mansfield, Tom RRO 12.00 2.66  - 3.61  - 2.64  - 3.09  - 265.00  -
5 Cerzosie, Joe A RO 12.13 4.86  - 2.98  - 2.85  - 3.09  - 3.21  -
6 Owens, Shaun none RO 13.71 2.81  - 3.97  - 3.65  - 3.28  - 4.46  -
7 Owens, Brett U RO 14.37 3.07  - 4.04  - 3.47  - 3.97  - 3.86  -
8 Cook, Frank A CL 14.69 3.83  - 3.43  - 3.61  - 3.82  - 4.42  -
9 Angell, Jason CL 14.88 4.26  - 4.03  - 2.89  - 3.70  - 7.78  -
10 Burke, Bill A RO 15.28 4.65  - 3.74  - 4.54  - 3.59  - 3.41  -
11 Kloeckler, Hank A CL 16.04 4.28  - 3.87  - 3.63  - 4.90  - 4.26  -
12 Mansfield, Thomas A RL 16.38 4.06  - 7.06  - 4.45  - 5.18  - 2.69  -
13 Pelfrey, Savanna A RRO 17.16 4.43  - 4.26  - 3.96  - 4.71  - 4.51  -
14 Lawson, Margo none RL 17.59 5.39  - 4.66  - 4.54  - 4.99  - 3.40  -
15 Rockwell, Scott A CL 18.77 6.22  - 4.87  - 4.73  - 4.75  - 4.42  -
16 Hartley, Julie A RL 20.85 6.85  - 4.56  - 6.01  - 8.31  - 3.43  -
17 Decot, Donavon A CL 22.78 4.85  - 4.39  - 6.68  - 10.45  - 6.86  -
18 Lawson, Matt A CL 22.80 5.85  - 6.26  - 6.06  - 7.39  - 4.63  -
19 Wiggam, Mark none RL 25.91 7.19  - 6.69  - 6.99  - 5.84  - 6.39  -
20 Peck, Jason A CO 28.67 7.12  - 6.28  - 9.27  - 6.39  - 8.88  -
21 Berger, Rolando A RO 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
22 (DQ) Davis, Ryan 2(RO) A RO 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
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Stage 5 – Bay 5 

5 - 12”Plates, Shooting Box – 1 ***Lumber 1-3’, 4- 5’ 

 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

********(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage each target with 1 round - End with Stop Plate 
 
Stop Plate : RED Plate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 
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BGSL Steel Showdown
11/14/2015

Too Fast - Combined

Final Name Number Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Davis, Ryan 1(RO) A RO 9.43 2.02  - 2.29  - 2.83  - 2.42  - 2.70  -
2 West, Barry A RRO 10.79 11.71  - 2.61  - 3.10  - 2.67  - 2.41  -
3 Owens, Shaun none RO 10.97 2.94  - 2.93  - 2.48  - 2.62  - 3.36  -
4 Massie, Kevin A RO 12.68 3.91  - 3.15  - 2.89  - 3.62  - 3.02  -
5 Owens, Brett U RO 12.90 3.40  - 3.12  - 2.64  - 4.19  - 3.74  -
6 Burke, Bill A RO 13.52 3.63  - 3.46  - 3.53  - 3.80  - 2.90  -
7 Mansfield, Tom RRO 13.52 3.25  - 4.41  - 3.90  - 3.44  - 2.93  -
8 Cook, Frank A CL 15.17 4.46  - 3.34  - 4.64  - 3.84  - 3.53  -
9 Pelfrey, Savanna A RRO 15.37 4.96 3.00 3.79  - 3.53  - 4.03  - 4.02  -
10 Angell, Jason CL 15.43 3.82  - 3.51  - 4.63  - 4.32  - 3.78  -
11 Mansfield, Thomas A RL 15.97 3.54  - 4.60  - 5.27  - 2.95  - 4.88  -
12 Kloeckler, Hank A CL 17.44 4.99  - 6.40  - 3.47  - 5.13  - 3.85  -
13 Hartley, Julie A RL 17.85 5.06  - 4.01  - 3.91  - 4.87  - 6.09  -
14 Rockwell, Scott A CL 18.31 5.67  - 4.79  - 4.42  - 4.25  - 4.85  -
15 Lawson, Margo none RL 20.47 8.02  - 6.31  - 3.86  - 5.80  - 4.50  -
16 Lawson, Matt A CL 20.59 5.71  - 6.03  - 7.69  - 4.48  - 4.37  -
17 Peck, Jason A CO 21.83 6.08  - 4.72  - 8.96  - 5.67  - 5.36  -
18 Wiggam, Mark none RL 22.79 4.96  - 5.57  - 6.31  - 5.95  - 7.61  -
19 Decot, Donavon A CL 23.28 6.57  - 13.41  - 4.66  - 6.67  - 5.38  -
20 Cerzosie, Joe A RO 30.21 4.99  - 15.77  - 6.72  - 2.73  - 23.09  -
21 Berger, Rolando A RO 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
22 (DQ) Davis, Ryan 2(RO) A RO 0.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
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